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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,

BapHa-Tumypa P.I.

lenb>XXnHcbkmii M.B.

Bynin CA.
Bypwi 1.4.
Kynsc 1.B.
BacbkiB B.C.
Caran J.A.
MacHuk O.M.
Onina AC.
Mopaa O.3.
BonowwH B.P.
Caska B.C.
Tumypa H.l.
Tuma P.O.
Xomuk O.C.
bakaneupb I.P.
Jiaxosmy O.B.
Mykanak M.M.
Bynin A.C.
Ky3m'sc C.M.
JNasop B.B.
Tuma I.P.
®yunna MM.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 3

2023
PomaHoBe Ceno

Kny6 Camb6ip

B 391 11/ 49.5472701 /] 25.93253

27.08.2023 07:09:40
CoHAUYHO

20

442

203.846

88

53

35

Kogp,
220171
221533
224922
221519
221821
225184
223851
224937
223771
221696
225183
221621
225000
221647
221658
223058
221799
223883
221517
225185
223746
223749
221654

Kny6
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
58 14

49 23

23
37
27
25
32
20
20
18
43
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09:43:40
10:21:05
1288.07

1190.23

09:43:40
10:21:05
00:37:25

88
0
0

banun
479.08
485.75
491.03
433.79
462.30
43425
35793
348.97
479.54
258.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
86.21
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 07:45:40

banwu pasom
1450.65
144361
143747
1397.28
1375.03
1344.54
1288.00
1209.25
1013.16
524.71
47444
338.33
272.79
87.68
86.21
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



